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BERMUDA DAY PARADE 

FLOAT ENTRY WINNERS  
 

By Category 
 

Premier’s Award 
(Best Float) 

1.   Aerie’s Adventures Nursery & 

Preschool 

2. 

3. 

Reggie Ming Award 
(Most Beautiful) 

1.   Sandy’s Secondary Middle School 

2. 

3. 

Minister’s Award 
(Most Original) 

1.  Age Concern 

2. 

3. 

Ruth Thomas Award 
(Heritage Award) 

1.   Department of Corrections 

2. 

3. 

Community Honourable Mention 

1.   

2.  

3. 
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Dr. Kenneth E. Robinson Award 
(Best School – Primary) 

1.  

2. 

3. 

D. J. Williams Award 
(Best School – Middle) 

1. Sandy’s Secondary Middle School 

2.  

3. 

Dr. Marjorie Bean Award 
(Best School – Senior) 

1.   

2. 

3. 

Mrs. J.J. Outerbridge Award 
(Best Individual) 

1.  Gladwyn V. Smith 

2.   

3. 

L.C.C.A. Award 
(Best Charity Organization) 

1.    Friends of the House of Azores Bermuda 

2.  Age Concern 

3. 

Chamber of Commerce Award 
(Best Commercial) 

1.   

2.   

3. 

Best Government Department 

1.  Department of Corrections 

2.  Bermuda Regiment 

3.  Dept. of Community & Cultural Affairs 

Best Community/Volunteer/ Political 
Award 
 

1.   FACE- Ellen Douglas & Samuel Lynch 

2.   The Kiwanis Club of Bermuda 

3.  Vasco Da Gama 
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BERMUDA DAY PARADE  

FLOAT ENTRY WINNTERS – By Name  
   

Aerie’s Adventures Nursery and Preschool Premier’s Award (Best Float) 

Friends of the House of Azores Bermuda 
L.C.C.A. Award  

(Best Charity Organization) 

Bermuda Cancer Health Centre  

Department of Corrections 
Ruth Thomas Award (Heritage 

Award) 
Best Government Department 

Bermuda Regiment 2nd – Best Government Department 

Sandy’s Secondary Middle School 
Reggie Ming Award (Most Beautiful) 
D.J. Williams Award (Best Middle School) 

FACE – Ellen Douglas and Samuel Lynch 
Best Community/Volunteer/Political 

Award 

Gladwyn Vinton Smith 
Mrs. J.J. Outerbridge Award 
(Best Individual) 

Age Concern Bermuda 
Minister’s Award (Most Original) 
2nd – Best Charity Organization 

Troika  

Vasco DaGama Club 
3rd - Best 
Community/Volunteer/Political 

Award 

The Kiwanis Club Bermuda 
2nd – Best 

Community/Volunteer/Political 
Award 

Department of Community and Cultural 
Affairs 

3rd – Best Government Department 

  

  

  

 


